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Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz
DDR5 CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38JDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38JDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G52C36)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G60C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Marka

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,60 USD

86,67 USD

86,67 USD

90,95 USD

93,09 USD

127,33

usb

129,47

usb

66,34 USD

79,18 USD

80,25 USD

88,81 USD

90,41 USD
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32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB
2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38IDCO1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G60C30)

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)
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usb
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usb
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usb

79
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79
usb
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usb

86
usb

14
usb

49
usb



Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 115,56
5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 0 126,53
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2) usb

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 130,54

usb

DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C36KT)



